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№ チーム名 市町村
5

11

5/3④

4

5

2

7

5/3①

9

0

2

1

5/3②

3

7

1

4

0

8

5/3③

7

0

9

7

5/3①

0

4

8

6

5/3②

1

7

8

7

Ⓖ

5/5④

5/5③

5/5②

5/5①

5/5①

6/1①

6/1④

あゆ

あゆ

あゆ

あゆ

高舘

5月3日 5月5日 6月1日

新城ベースボールクラブ (

ＹＹクラブ・ジュニア

気仙沼市

( 仙台市 )

栗原市

( 塩竈市

)

142 中新田ベースボールクラブ ( 加美町 )

143 大河原ウィングス ( 大河原町 )

仙台市 )

147

149 臨空ルーキーズ

古小タイガース

( 石巻市

(

148

(

136

137

141 ( 美里町

146

145

仙台市

寺岡ブラザーズ ( 仙台市

南方バリキーズ

( 大崎市

138

唐桑Jr.ベースボールクラブ ( 気仙沼市 )

)

134 大崎シルバースターズ

( 仙台市 )

133 ( 登米市 )

(

132 広瀬

東和ミラクル☆キッズ

139

140 オール杉小野球

150

( 岩沼市

石巻小学校レッドベンチャーズ ( 石巻市

153 下増田ブラックホークス ( 名取市

152 鹿又ベースボールクラブ

)

)

)

)

登米市 )151

Ｇブロック

志波姫小野球

144 上野山モンキーズ (

)

)

高森ブラザーズ ( 仙台市 )

福室キット少年野球クラブ

小牛田フレッシュファイヤーズ

大崎市 )

( 山元町 )

市名坂クラブ　 (

)

)

)

135

高舘

高舘

高舘

牛橋

牛橋

牛橋

閖上

6/1②

6/1③

5/5②

5/5④

5/5③

高舘

高舘

あゆ

あゆ

あゆ

あゆ


